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Green To Go                                                  

Supplier list 

The City of Minneapolis does not endorse any company. This list is provided as a resource for businesses 
that need to purchase products that meet the city’s environmentally acceptable packaging ordinance 
requirements. The companies listed sell directly to businesses. 

If you would like your company added to this list please contact food@minneapolismn.gov. 

 

Advance Sales 
Eric Jensen 
763-425-2236 
ejensen@advance-sales.net 
www.advance-sales.net 
 
Albright Packaging 
Dave Osley 
612-554-1126 
dosley@albrightpackaging.com 
www.albrightpackaging.com 
 
American Paper Supply, Inc. 
John Eifert 
651-456-0880 
3110 Neil Armstrong Blvd 
Eagan, MN 55121 
jeifert@ampapersupply.com 
www.ampapersupply.com 
 
Apache Group 
Mike Berndt and Steve Huderle 
mike.berndt@apachegroup.com 
651-633-5555 Ext: 609H 
www.apachegroup.com 
 
Coca-Cola Refreshments 
Rik Schwarz 
612-562-0079 
rischwarz@coca-cola.com 
Coke Catalog:  
https://www.cokecatalog.com  
 
Cole Papers 
Maria McCarthy 
612-250-1455 
4100 Quebec Ave N 
New Hope, MN 55427 
mmccarthy@colepapers.com 
www.colepapers.com 
 
 

Edward Don Company 
Bob Ellis 
612-701-8486 
657 Bridle Ridge road 
Eagan MN 55123 
robertellis@don.com  
www.don.com 
 
Falk Paper Company 
Aren Mahlum 
612-332-8626 
618 N. 3

rd
 St 

Minneapolis, MN 55401 
amahlum@falkpaper.com 
www.falkpaper.com 
 
Johnson Paper 
Derrick Raymond and John Forbord 
612-230-3687 
dsraymond@johnsonpaper.net 
www.johnsonpaper.net 
 
Litin Paper 
Simon Hefty 
651-329-8935 
3003 N Pacific St. 
Minneapolis, MN 55411 
shefty@Litin.com 
www.litin.com 
 
Lakeland Minneapolis 
Troy Rognrud 
612-781-5959 
troy@lakelandmpls.com 
www.lakelandmktg.com 

 
Renewables LLC 
Jason Whelan 
763-445-2790  
11670 Fountains Dr #200 
Maple Grove, MN 55369 
info@renewablesbrand.com 
www.renewablesbrand.com 
 

Skyline Diecutting, Inc. 
Lucas Johnson 
763-493-0067 
7600 Boone Ave N, #79 
Brooklyn Park, MN 55428 
skylinedc@outlook.com 
www.skylinediecutting.com 
 
Sysco MN 
Customer Service 
763-785-9000 
www.sysco.com 
 
Trio Supply Company 
Bruce Ferch, 612-964-2889 
bruce@triosupply.com 
Kevin Stringer, 612-310-3671 
kstringer@triosupply.com 
45 Northern Stacks Drive, #100 
Fridley, MN 55421 
www.triosupply.com 
 
Ultra Green 
Kristin Davidson 
612-940-6184 
3201 W County Rd 42, Suite 105 
Burnsville, MN 55306 
kdavidson@Ultragreenhome.com 
www.ultragreenpackaging.com 
 
Van Paper 
Kelly McGivern 
651-690-1751 
sales@vanpaper.com 
www.vanpaper.com 
 
Water Billboards 
Randy, Susan or William Kamrath 
507-223-7133 
info@waterbillboards.com 
www.waterbillboards.com 
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